
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO BOX 258018

Madison, WI 53725

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

2225 Kilgust Rd

Madison , WI 53713

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

5-733 industirelle

rockland, ON k4k 1t2

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

21110 Main St.

Collins, WI 54207

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

Rod Monthie rod.monthie@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

(262) 691-8890laura.haessig@ferguson.comLaura Haessig

Ryan Voegeli rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping

Dale WernerIverson Construction, LLC (608) 839-1579 x3dalew@iversonandsons.com

(608) 244-1381 x121Dylan Schulz dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

(608) 222-8490

sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554Scott 
Burmeister

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc.

Ferguson Waterworks

Contract 7466

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

kevin klug

Brian Valley (608) 295-8612

(608) 325-9662

tim@badgerlandexcavating.comTim Van 
BommelBadgerland Excavating Corp (608) 354-5442

(920) 722-4422

ed.payer@dynamoindustries.comDynamo industries (613) 446-0030Ed Payer

kklug@davejonesfire.comDave Jones Inc

DRS Ltd (608) 274-4932ks@drspaving.comKrystal 
Strassman

dhansen@hhcivcon.comH&H Civil Construction Doug Hansen

2/20/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7466

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc Mega Rentals

Lori Langer llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

Joe Daniels - 
No Quotes joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

tmaloney@mge.comMadison Gas & Electric (608) 252-5695

(608) 255-9223

(608) 222-2247

(608) 845-8900

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 781-1819

J Biehl

Terry Maloney

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

Sam Daniels - 
No Quotes sdaniels@danielsco.com

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury

Eric 
Christensen

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

(262) 521-0029

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 835-7700

2/20/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7466

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657Ryan Bendixen

josh@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business

bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc.

tnachreiner@rpcattell.com

Pete Rustad prustad@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Josh Stieve

(972) 729-6322

Travis 
NachreinerRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

(608) 222-3180

(608) 222-3180

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(608) 836-4424 x316

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

William Kahl

2/20/2015


